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STUDY FEE SCHEDULE
Registration Fee
Deluxe Kit, Books and Uniform
Graduation Fee
Total Tuition
Monthly Payments

$200.00
$2,043.49

$95.00
$9,064.00

$906.40

$200.00
$2,043.49

$95.00
$9,064.00

$394.09

Cosmetology: The History and Opportunities
Reaching Your Goals
Career Opportunities
Life Skills
Managing Your Career
Human Relations
Your Professional Image
Beauty and Wellness
Your Physical Presentation
Communicating for Success
The Client Consultation
Infection Control
Salon Management and Ownership
Going Into Business for Yourself
Operating a Successful Salon
Anatomy and Physiology
Basics of Chemistry and Electricity
Properties of the Scalp and Hair
Principles of Hair Design
Shampooing, Rinsing and Conditioning
Hair cutting, Hairstyling
Braiding and Braid Extensions
Wigs and Hair Enhancements
Chemical Texture Services
Hair coloring
Skin Care, Nail Care

PRACTICAL (start on 1st day of school)
Hair Cutting (women and men) 
Blow Drying-Curling Iron
Shampoo & Set- Permanents
Hair coloring Bleaching
Highlighting- Low lighting (numerous techniques) 
Streaking- Braiding
Chemical Hair Relaxing
Taper Hair Cutting
Scalp Treatments
Manicures- Facials
Eyebrow & Lip Waxing
Braiding, Extensions, Weaves

HAIRSTYLING COURSE FEES
Total $11,402.49

THEORY (start on 1st day of school)

FULL TIME CLASSES PART TIME CLASSES


