AVOLA COLLEGE OF HAIRSTYLING & ESTHETICS Established 1924



HAIRSTYLING COURSE CURRICULUM

PRACTICAL (start on 1st day of school)

Hair Cutting (women and men)

Blow Drying-Curling Iron

Shampoo & Set-Permanents

Hair coloring Bleaching

Highlighting- Low lighting (numerous techniques)

Streaking-Braiding

Chemical Hair Relaxing

Taper Hair Cutting

Scalp Treatments

Manicures-Facials

Eyebrow & Lip Waxing

Braiding, Extensions, Weaves

THEORY (start on 1st day of school)

Cosmetology: The History and Opportunities

Reaching Your Goals

Career Opportunities

Life Skills

Managing Your Career

Human Relations

Your Professional Image

Beauty and Wellness

Your Physical Presentation

Communicating for Success

The Client Consultation

Infection Control

Salon Management and Ownership

Going Into Business for Yourself

Operating a Successful Salon

Anatomy and Physiology

Basics of Chemistry and Electricity

Properties of the Scalp and Hair

Principles of Hair Design

Shampooing, Rinsing and Conditioning

Hair cutting, Hairstyling

Braiding and Braid Extensions

Wigs and Hair Enhancements

Chemical Texture Services

Hair coloring

Skin Care, Nail Care

HAIRSTYLING COURSE FEES

Total \$11,402.49

STUDY FEE SCHEDULE	FULL TIME CLASSES	PART TIME CLASSES
Registration Fee	\$200.00	\$200.00
Deluxe Kit, Books and Uniform	\$2,043.49	\$2,043.49
Graduation Fee	\$95.00	\$95.00
Total Tuition	\$9,064.00	\$9,064.00
Monthly Payments	\$906.40	\$394.09